
DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

Kal. 22 BK

1 Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland

159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen 198/07 G

157454 Silke Peippo 200/09 U

158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen 195/03 L

159463 Isabella Mikkelsen 198/10 D

Total 791/29

2 Mullerup Skytteforening

150169 Marius Wittrock 200/09 S

153589 Freja Voldstedlund 198/09 Ø

148162 Malias Rasmussen 198/08 L

147058 Malthe Linde Jensen 193/05 V

Total 789/31

Kal. 22 Liggende

1 Ballerup Skytteforening

35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg 200/12 G

91753 Peter Foght Christiansen 200/11 U

119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 200/06 L

69703 Bent Kruse 199/07 D

Total 799/36

2 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 1

69460 Inge Stilling Larsen 200/10 S

68928 Peter Hvidberg 199/09 Ø

60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen 199/07 L

69431 Karsten Graversen 199/06 B

Total 797/32

3 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 2 B

69629 Per Bay 198/09 R

60819 Jytte Elm Kristoffersen 198/07 O

69501 Birger Groesmeyer 198/06 N

127852 Maria Dahl 197/10 C

Total 791/32 E

4 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 3

69461 Inge Rusbjerg 196/07

69376 Morten Remsted 193/05

130077 Victor Dahl 192/04

69524 Sanne Kjær 191/02

Total 772/18

5 Ringsted Skytteforening



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

95589 Morten Jespersen 200/12

106685 Ole Jespersen 193/02

132812 Linda Jansson 190/05

123965 Verner Sørensen 181/01

Total 764/20

6 Holbæk Skytteforening

149041 Jane Gail Andersen 194/06

142746 Michael Petersen 192/06

160895 Lene Tanggaard 191/02

149044 Paw Kristian Andersen 187/01

Total 764/15

Kal. 22 Stilling

1 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.

107612 Mathias Nørgaard 186/01 G

112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 187/03 U

122409 Casper Nørgaard 181/03 L

76186 Ken Poulsen 177/00 D

Total 731/07

Luft BK

1 Mullerup Skytteforening

152215 Joshua Christensen 200/08 G

153589 Freja Voldstedlund 200/05 U

150169 Marius Wittrock 199/07 L

148162 Malias Rasmussen 196/04 D

Total 795/24

2 Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland

159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen 199/05 S

157454 Silke Peippo 199/04 Ø

158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen 198/07 L

159904 Mohanad Saaid 195/04 V

Total 791/20

Luft Liggende

1 Ballerup Skytteforening 1

91753 Peter Foght Christiansen 200/10 G

35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg 200/06 U

119246 Esther Marie Bentzen 199/07 L

37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt 199/07 D

Total 798/30



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

2 Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.

112037 Cecilie Nørgaard 200/09 S

107612 Mathias Nørgaard 200/08 Ø

122409 Casper Nørgaard 198/09 L

76186 Ken Poulsen 198/04 V

Total 796/30

3 Ballerup Skytteforening 2 B

148099 Jannie Svensson 199/04 R

69622 Peter B. Frandsen 199/04 O

61799 Peter Hansen 198/07 N

69703 Bent Kruse 198/05 C

Total 794/20 E

4 Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

69431 Karsten Graversen 199/06

60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen 198/06

69376 Morten Remsted 198/05

69629 Per Bay 198/03

Total 793/20

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/09 200/12 400/21 G

2 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/13 200/07 399/20 S

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 200/09 199/09 399/18 B

4 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 200/17 398/24

5 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08 198/07 396/15

6 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 199/09 197/11 396/20

7 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 198/09 197/05 395/14

8 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05 196/02 394/07

9 158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/03 198/07 393/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07 200/13 398/20 G

2 159463 Isabella Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/10 200/09 398/19 S

3 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 197/07 198/08 395/15 B

4 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05 198/06 391/11

5 159019 Viggo Djurhuus Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/02 196/08 387/10

6 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 189/01 191/03 380/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03 189/03 380/06 G

2 160099 William Reenberg Rusel Knabstrup Skytteforening 185/00 193/03 378/03 S

3 160073 Mikkel Frederiksen Holbæk Skytteforening 186/02 188/01 374/03 B



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

1 161372 Malik Adrian Mullerup Skytteforening 188/02 182/01 370/03 G

2 160102 Mikas Andersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 168/00 174/00 342/00 S

3 161401 Peter Berg-Sonne Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 161/00 172/00 333/00 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10 199/08 399/18 G

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11 200/11 398/22 S

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/05 198/12 395/17 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/05 196/04 394/09 G

2 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf SønderupHøjby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04 197/05 392/09 S

3 153091 Cecilie With Tuse Skytteforening 193/06 196/03 389/09 B

4 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 195/05 194/03 389/08

5 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/05 193/05 387/10

6 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/03 193/02 384/05

7 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 193/02 187/01 380/03

8 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 187/02 192/02 379/04

9 160097 Emma Eskesen Knabstrup Skytteforening 195/06 183/02 378/08

10 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/02 188/04 377/06

11 160101 Sallie Høj Knabstrup Skytteforening 183/00 183/03 366/03

12 148530 Liam Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 173/01 175/00 348/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 127167 Kristine Nymand Jakobsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/05 197/07 389/12 G

2 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 189/03 195/10 384/13 S

3 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 191/05 191/03 382/08 B

4 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/02 191/04 379/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 59650 Allan Knud Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening184/00 191/02 375/02 G

2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 186/01 189/03 375/04 S

3 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Gundsølille Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening (GSG&IF)188/00 187/01 375/01 B

4 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 187/02 187/05 374/07

5 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 187/01 187/02 374/03

6 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 177/00 166/01 343/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 189/02 188/03 377/05 G

2 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 187/03 186/02 373/05 S

3 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 185/04 183/02 368/06 B

4 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 181/03 185/03 366/06

5 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 178/00 179/02 357/02

6 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 181/00 175/00 356/00

7 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 163/00 164/00 327/00



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 200/18 400/30 G

2 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 200/13 400/24 S

3 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15 B

4 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06 199/08 399/14

5 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/10 199/08 398/18

6 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/12 198/04 398/16

7 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09 199/09 397/18

8 157959 Gitte Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/05 198/03 394/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06 196/10 394/16 G

2 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 195/01 198/07 393/08 S

3 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 195/03 196/07 391/10 B

4 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 196/05 194/04 390/09

5 142746 Michael Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 192/06 195/07 387/13

6 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 190/05 187/03 377/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3

1 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 194/06 194/03 388/09 G

2 161404 Olga Kovalova Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/03 193/03 383/06 S

3 160895 Lene Tanggaard Holbæk Skytteforening 191/02 187/04 378/06 B

4 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 187/01 189/04 376/05

5 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/04 183/02 376/06

6 148529 Vittus Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 184/01 189/02 373/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/09 199/10 398/19 G

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/06 199/11 398/17 S

3 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/10 198/08 398/18 B

4 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07 198/12 397/19

5 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07 199/03 396/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/02 197/06 390/08 G

2 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 187/05 191/01 378/06 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 69607 Søren Hertzum Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/02 188/05 376/07 G

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 181/01 190/02 371/03 S

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI2

1 69365 Paul Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/03 194/04 387/07 G

2 153312 Pauli Jensen Holbæk Skytteforening 169/00 177/01 346/01 S

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

1 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 200/09 P

1 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 200/09 P

3 152215 Joshua Christensen Korsør Skytteforening 199/13 P

4 155596 Sofya Karmal Korsør Skytteforening 199/09

5 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 198/09

6 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/08

7 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07

8 148231 Walter Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05

9 158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 159463 Isabella Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/10 P

2 159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07 P

3 155717 Milas Rich Flatau Korsør Skytteforening 197/07 P

4 158505 Christina K. Olsson Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/03

5 147058 Malthe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 193/05

6 159019 Viggo Djurhuus Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/02

7 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 189/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 157969 Storm H. Petersen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/03 P

2 160073 Mikkel Frederiksen Holbæk Skytteforening 186/02

3 160099 William Reenberg Rusel Knabstrup Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

1 161372 Malik Adrian Mullerup Skytteforening 188/02 P

2 160102 Mikas Andersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 168/00

3 161401 Peter Berg-Sonne Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 161/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/11

3 127657 Cecilie Sanggaard Tuse Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/05 P

2 160097 Emma Eskesen Knabstrup Skytteforening 195/06 P

3 148592 Viktor Källstrøm Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 195/05 P

4 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf SønderupHøjby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04 P

5 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/05

6 153091 Cecilie With Tuse Skytteforening 193/06

7 149040 Mille Marie Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 193/02

8 151615 Villum Nejstgaard Clausen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 191/03

9 138080 Tjalfe Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 189/02

10 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 187/02

11 160101 Sallie Høj Knabstrup Skytteforening 183/00

12 148530 Liam Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 173/01



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 127167 Kristine Nymand Jakobsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/05 P

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 191/05

3 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 189/03

4 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Gundsølille Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening (GSG&IF)188/00 P

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 187/02 P

3 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 187/01

4 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 186/01

5 59650 Allan Knud Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening184/00

6 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 177/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 189/02 P

2 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 187/03 P

3 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 185/04

4 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 181/03

5 60401 Eskil Gotfredsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 181/00

6 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 178/00

7 60395 Jette Karlsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 163/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/12 P

1 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/12 P

3 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/11 P

4 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06

5 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 199/10

6 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06

7 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/09

8 127852 Maria Dahl Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/10

9 157959 Gitte Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/05

10 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06 P

2 95283 Laila Bjerre Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 196/05 P

3 145102 Heidi Lind Francis Holck Ballerup Skytteforening 195/03

4 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Vallensbæk Riffelskytter af VI39 195/01

5 142746 Michael Petersen Holbæk Skytteforening 192/06

6 130077 Victor Dahl Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 192/04

7 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3

1 149041 Jane Gail Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 194/06 P



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

2 58185 Michael Groot Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 193/04 P

3 160895 Lene Tanggaard Holbæk Skytteforening 191/02

4 161404 Olga Kovalova Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 190/03

5 149044 Paw Kristian Andersen Holbæk Skytteforening 187/01

6 148529 Vittus Valnert Holbæk Skytteforening 184/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 68928 Peter Hvidberg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/09 P

3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07

3 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/07

5 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/06

6 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/08

7 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 197/07

8 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 60819 Jytte Elm Kristoffersen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/07 P

2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/02

3 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/02

4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 187/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 69607 Søren Hertzum Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 188/02 P

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI2

1 69365 Paul Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 193/03 P

2 153312 Pauli Jensen Holbæk Skytteforening 169/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 200/09 400/22 G

2 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 200/05 200/11 400/16 S

3 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08 198/07 398/15 B

4 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15

5 159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/05 198/06 397/11

6 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/04 196/06 395/10

7 158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07 195/05 393/12

8 159463 Isabella Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/03 196/05 387/08

9 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/04 188/02 384/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 159904 Mohanad Saaid Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04 195/02 390/06 G

2 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 194/02 193/04 387/06 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 159019 Viggo Djurhuus Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/04 198/06 394/10 G



DGI Midt- og Vestsjælland

Riffel/Luftriffel

Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening

Landsdelsmesterskab 23/2-1/3 2026

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16 G

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05 199/11 397/16 S

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/03 196/05 394/08 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf SønderupHøjby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/04 198/03 394/07 G

2 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/03 196/03 394/06 S

3 153091 Cecilie With Tuse Skytteforening 197/03 195/02 392/05 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1

1 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 188/02 194/03 382/05 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2

1 127167 Kristine Nymand Jakobsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/05 193/01 390/06 G

2 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 191/04 194/04 385/08 S

3 59650 Allan Knud Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening192/03 191/03 383/06 B

4 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/02 185/00 376/02

5 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Gundsølille Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening (GSG&IF)184/01 188/04 372/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 181/00 184/01 365/01 G

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 182/01 182/00 364/01 S

3 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/01 179/01 364/02 B

4 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 177/01 172/00 349/01

5 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 166/01 164/00 330/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 200/16 400/24 G

2 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10 200/11 400/21 S

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09 200/11 400/20 B

4 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/10 400/20

5 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07 200/10 399/17

6 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06 199/09 399/15

7 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/09 200/11 398/20

8 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/05 199/05 397/10

9 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/03 199/06 397/09

10 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07 198/08 397/15

11 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04 197/08 396/12

12 157959 Gitte Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/02 199/03 395/05

13 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04 196/07 394/11

14 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/02 196/03 394/05

15 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04 195/05 394/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04 196/06 395/10 G
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2 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Ballerup Skytteforening 194/03 199/03 393/06 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 199/02 399/10 G

2 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05 200/05 398/10 S

3 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12 B

4 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07 199/05 397/12

5 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/06 198/06 397/12

6 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/08 199/04 395/12

7 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 193/05 199/05 392/10

8 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/02 197/08 392/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/04 200/08 395/12 G

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02 187/04 374/06 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 150803 Karl August Thybring Ballerup Skytteforening 200/13 P

2 152215 Joshua Christensen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08 P

3 153589 Freja Voldstedlund Mullerup Skytteforening 200/05 P

4 150169 Marius Wittrock Mullerup Skytteforening 199/07

5 159464 Mathilde Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/05

6 157454 Silke Peippo Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 199/04

7 158683 Lærke Blichfeldt Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/07

8 148162 Malias Rasmussen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/04

9 159463 Isabella Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 159904 Mohanad Saaid Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 195/04 P

2 158209 Hjalte Ådal Kantsø Mullerup Skytteforening 194/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 159019 Viggo Djurhuus Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/04 P

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ballerup Skytteforening 200/07 P

2 142695 Oskar Rasch Simonsen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05

3 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 150191 Sigurd Kirketofte Larsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 198/03 P

2 153091 Cecilie With Tuse Skytteforening 197/03 P

3 157958 Tristan Vedel Brochdorf SønderupHøjby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/04

4 135957 Julia Forman Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST1

1 84218 Jacob Warrer Ballerup Skytteforening 188/02 P
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST2

1 127167 Kristine Nymand Jakobsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 197/05 P

2 59650 Allan Knud Hansen Vemmelev Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening192/03 P

3 120122 Melika Andersen Ballerup Skytteforening 191/04

4 28084 Bjarne Veile Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 191/02

5 61619 Marianne Lamhauge Gundsølille Skytte-, Gymnastik- og Idrætsforening (GSG&IF)184/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 185/01 P

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 182/01 P

3 94206 Matias B. Larsen Hvalsø Skytteforening 33. Kreds 181/00

4 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Mullerup Skytteforening 177/01

5 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 166/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P

1 91753 Peter Foght Christiansen Ballerup Skytteforening 200/10 P

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/09 P

4 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 200/08 P

5 35978 Claus Laumann Sindberg Ballerup Skytteforening 200/06

6 119246 Esther Marie Bentzen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07

6 37275 Tobias Volck Hybholt Ballerup Skytteforening 199/07

8 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 199/04

8 148099 Jannie Svensson Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04

10 122409 Casper Nørgaard Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/09

11 69376 Morten Remsted Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/05

12 76186 Ken Poulsen Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/04

13 69629 Per Bay Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/03

14 116929 Magnus Guldager Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr. 198/02

15 157959 Gitte Mikkelsen Højby Skytteforening, Sjælland 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 69622 Peter B. Frandsen Ballerup Skytteforening 199/04 P

2 134172 Frederik Buur Ellesøe Ballerup Skytteforening 194/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/08 P

2 69431 Karsten Graversen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 199/06 P

3 61799 Peter Hansen Ballerup Skytteforening 198/07

4 60856 Helle Lindorff Jensen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 198/06

5 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/05

6 69524 Sanne Kjær Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 196/08

7 69460 Inge Stilling Larsen Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/02

8 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 193/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
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1 69501 Birger Groesmeyer Fløng-Hedehusene Skytteforening 195/04 P

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02


